
Oktoberfest 2019
The Barrel Award, Blue & Green 200 targets
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1 Dan Phillips 558994 1M 90 93 183 The Barrel Award Top Score

Tie breaker by random field

2 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 88 95 183

3 Steve Greene 504203 1M V 91 91 182

4 Steve Coutant 543400 1M Vet 95 86 181

5 Steve Korin 524475 1M 89 90 179

6 Pete Bauer 656568 1M 94 85 179

7 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 87 91 178

8 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M Vet 89 88 177

9 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 87 88 175

10 Kevin Smith 612487 1M V 90 85 175

11 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 89 85 174

12 Joe Bauer 653606 2AA 89 84 173

13 Dennis Vierling 557321 1M SV 84 84 168

14 Scott Mcleod 542311 1M 82 85 167

15 Gerald Ciesla 539925 1M V 78 88 166

16 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 80 86 166

17 Al Horner 650344 A SV 77 88 165

18 Taylor Bunes 638320 A 79 86 165

19 Michael Collings 526912 B 85 80 165

20 Perry Ludwig 558898 2AA 83 81 164

21 Bryan Winterlin 677543 C 81 81 162

22 Greg Peters 609609 A 85 77 162

23 Jeff Kessler 536844 2AA V 81 80 161

24 Herman Hefta 627032 A 83 78 161

25 Rick Scott 634568 2AA 87 74 161

26 Adam Stout 680391 C 85 75 160

27 Bob Smith 551881 2AA SSV 79 80 159

28 Tom Klimek 520711 A SV 78 80 158

29 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 78 80 158

30 Dean Doboszenski 524351 A 77 80 157

31 Tom Ellich 62703 C SSV 81 76 157

32 Greg Anderson 557815 2AA V 75 81 156

33 Shawn OBrien 638099 C V 75 81 156

34 Roger Pasch 505181 B SSV 77 78 155

35 Steve Furuii 535437 2AA 73 81 154

36 Ken Goers 550162 2AA SSV 73 81 154

37 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 77 75 152

38 Gregg Hedtke 537534 2AA SV 74 76 150

39 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SV 69 79 148

40 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 71 77 148

41 Jonathan Souba 662107 D 68 73 141

42 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 71 66 137

43 Val Smith 623292 E L 70 66 136

44 Daniel Souba 662100 E V 65 69 134

45 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 67 67 134

46 Doug Thompson 505554 C Vet 49 76 125

47 Jean Scott H 54 64 118

48 James Woods H 51 57 108



Oktoberfest 2019

Blue 100 for punches & Award
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1 Steve Coutant 543400 1M Vet 95 Mug Award Top score Blue 100

1 Steve Coutant 543400 1M Vet 95 4 punches

2 Pete Bauer 656568 1M 94 2 punches

3 Steve Greene 504203 1M V 91 1 punch

4 Kevin Smith 612487 1M V 90

5 Dan Phillips 558994 1M 90

6 Steve Korin 524475 1M 89

7 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 89

8 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M Vet 89

9 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 88

10 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 87

11 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 87

12 Dennis Vierling 557321 1M SV 84

13 Scott Mcleod 542311 1M 82

14 Gerald Ciesla 539925 1M V 78

15 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 71

1 Joe Bauer 653606 2AA 89 2 punches

2 Rick Scott 634568 2AA 87 1 punch

3 Perry Ludwig 558898 2AA 83

4 Jeff Kessler 536844 2AA V 81

5 Bob Smith 551881 2AA SSV 79

6 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 78

7 Greg Anderson 557815 2AA V 75

8 Gregg Hedtke 537534 2AA SV 74

9 Steve Furuii 535437 2AA 73

10 Ken Goers 550162 2AA SSV 73

1 Greg Peters 609609 A 85 1 punch

2 Herman Hefta 627032 A 83

3 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 80

4 Taylor Bunes 638320 A 79

5 Tom Klimek 520711 A SV 78

6 Al Horner 650344 A SV 77

7 Dean Doboszenski 524351 A 77

8 Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 67



1 Michael Collings 526912 B 85 1 punch

2 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 77

3 Roger Pasch 505181 B SSV 77

1 Adam Stout 680391 C 85 1 punch

2 Tom Ellich 62703 C SSV 81

3 Bryan Winterlin 677543 C 81

4 Shawn OBrien 638099 C V 75

5 Doug Thompson 505554 C Vet 49

1 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SV 69

2 Jonathan Souba 662107 D 68

1 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 71 1 punch

2 Val Smith 623292 E L 70

3 Daniel Souba 662100 E V 65

1 Jean Scott H 54

2 James Woods H 51



Oktoberfest 2019

Green 100 for punches & award
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1 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 95 Mug Award Top score Blue 100

2 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 95 4 punches

3 Dan Phillips 558994 1M 93 2 punches

4 Glenn Reisdorph 539607 1M SV 91 1 punch

5 Steve Greene 504203 1M V 91 1 punch

6 Steve Korin 524475 1M 90

7 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 88

8 Gerald Ciesla 539925 1M V 88

9 Tom Wannebo 500371 1M Vet 88

10 Steve Coutant 543400 1M Vet 86

11 Kevin Smith 612487 1M V 85

12 Scott Mcleod 542311 1M 85

13 Pete Bauer 656568 1M 85

14 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 85

15 Dennis Vierling 557321 1M SV 84

Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 77

1

2 Joe Bauer 653606 2AA 84 2 punches

3 Perry Ludwig 558898 2AA 81 1 punch

4 Greg Anderson 557815 2AA V 81 1 punch

5 Steve Furuii 535437 2AA 81 1 punch

6 Ken Goers 550162 2AA SSV 81 1 punch

7 Mark Robertson 603550 2AA SSV 80

8 Jeff Kessler 536844 2AA V 80

9 Bob Smith 551881 2AA SSV 80

10 Gregg Hedtke 537534 2AA SV 76

Rick Scott 634568 2AA 74

1

2 Al Horner 650344 A SV 88 1 punch

3 Taylor Bunes 638320 A 86

4 Mike Patterson 532371 A SV 86

5 Tom Klimek 520711 A SV 80

6 Dean Doboszenski 524351 A 80

7 Herman Hefta 627032 A 78

8 Greg Peters 609609 A 77

Don Haugen 622067 A SSV 67



1

2 Michael Collings 526912 B 80 1 punch

3 Roger Pasch 505181 B SSV 78

4 Michael Williams 532229 B SV 76

Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 75

1

2 Shawn OBrien 638099 C V 81 1 punch

3 Bryan Winterlin 677543 C 81 1 punch

4 Tom Ellich 62703 C SSV 76

5 Doug Thompson 505554 C Vet 76

6 Adam Stout 680391 C 75

Stanley Fagerness 631442 C SV 72

1

2 Jerry Lehan 625365 D SV 79

Jonathan Souba 662107 D 73

1

2 Daniel Souba 662100 E V 69 1 punch

3 Val Smith 623292 E L 66

Randolph Miller 638448 E V 66

1

2 Jean Scott H 64

James Woods H 57



Oktoberfest 2019
The Jug Award, All 4 side events combined, .410, 28, 20, True Pair
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1 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 44 46 44 45 179 The JUG Winner!

2 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 42 46 44 46 178

3 Sam Tawil 649609 B 34 47 45 41 167

4 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 37 45 43 32 157

5 Bob Peterson 524868 A SSV 41 40 38 33 152

6 James Ide 632305 C V 34 43 30 44 151

7 John Podergois 675630 D V 37 39 35 36 147

8 Terry Bartling 646411 B SV 30 40 36 37 143

9 Dave Brewer 540858 C SV 28 42 34 28 132

10 Ron Smith 649611 C SW 27 35 36 33 131

11 Harold Zarn 551441 A SSV 43 36 41 120

12 Allan Debele Y 22 24 30 40 116

13 Jack Swentkofske Y 18 27 24 31 100



Oktoberfest 2019
.410 Side Event Punches & Top Score Award
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Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 44 Pint award Top Score .410

1 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 44 1 punch

2 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 42

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 37

4 Bob Peterson 524868 A SSV 41

5 Herman Hefta 627032 A 40

6 Sam Tawil 649609 B 34

7 Terry Bartling 646411 B SV 30

8 James Ide 632305 C V 34 1 punch

9 Dave Brewer 540858 C SV 28

10 Ron Smith 649611 C SW 27

11 John Podergois 675630 D V 37

12 Allan Debele Y 22

13 Jack Swentkofske Y 18



Oktoberfest 2019
28 ga. Side Event Punches & Top Score Award
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Sam Tawil 649609 B 47 Pint Award top Score 28 ga.

1 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 46 1 punch

2 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 46 1 punch

3 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 45

4 Greg Anderson 557815 2AA V 42

5 Gregg Hedtke 537534 2AA SV 42

6 Harold Zarn 551441 A SSV 43

7 Bob Peterson 524868 A SSV 40

8 Sam Tawil 649609 B 47

9 Terry Bartling 646411 B SV 40

10 James Ide 632305 C V 43 1 punch

11 Dave Brewer 540858 C SV 42

12 Ron Smith 649611 C SW 35

13 John Podergois 675630 D V 39

14 Jack Swentkofske Y 27

15 Allan Debele Y 24



Oktoberfest 2019
20 ga. Side Event Punches & Top Score Award
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Gerald Ciesla 539925 1M V 45 Pint Award top Score 20 ga.
Random station draw

1 Gerald Ciesla 539925 1M V 45 1 punch

2 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 44

3 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 44

4 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 43

5 Dean Doboszenski 524351 A 41 1 punch

6 Bob Peterson 524868 A SSV 38

7 Harold Zarn 551441 A SSV 36

8 Sam Tawil 649609 B 45 1 punch

9 Terry Bartling 646411 B SV 36

10 Michael Williams 532229 B SV 33

11 Ron Smith 649611 C SV 36 1 punch

12 Stanley Fagerness 631442 C SV 35

13 Dave Brewer 540858 C SV 34

14 James Ide 632305 C V 30

15 John Podergois 675630 D V 35

16 Randolph Miller 638448 E V 31

17 Allan Debele Y 30

18 Jack Swentkofske Y 24



Oktoberfest 2019
True Pair Side Event Punches & Top Score Award
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1 Steve Korin 524475 1M 46 Pint Award top Score True pair

1 Steve Korin 524475 1M 46 1 punch

2 Cal Mundvold 501626 1M 46 1 punch

3 Kelly Bueng 659304 1M 45

4 Roger Heikkinen 531789 1M V 41

5 Red Bartlett 526536 1M SSV 32

6 Greg Anderson 557815 2AA V 43 1 punch

7 Perry Ludwig 558898 2AA 42

8 Gregg Hedtke 537534 2AA SV 41

9 Dean Doboszenski 524351 A 43 1 punch

10 Greg Peters 609609 A 42

11 Harold Zarn 551441 A SSV 41

12 Bob Peterson 524868 A SSV 33

13 Sam Tawil 649609 B 41 1 punch

14 Tim Blanchard 534470 B SV 39

15 Terry Bartling 646411 B SV 37

16 Bryan Winterlin 677543 C 45 1 punch

17 James Ide 632305 C V 44

18 Adam Stout 680391 C 43

19 Shawn OBrien 638099 C V 36

20 Tom Ellich 62703 C SSV 33

21 Ron Smith 649611 C SW 33

22 Dave Brewer 540858 C SV 28

23 John Podergois 675630 D V 36

24 Allan Debele Y 40

25 Jack Swentkofske Y 31

26 Bryan Winterlin 677543 C 42 Re entry targets only


